
2000 RRG Meeting Calendar
Friday, August 04, 2000

Regional Representatives Group

8/2/00 Wed 0900 - 1700 Two World Trade Center, 121 SW Salmon, Portland

8/3/00 Thu 0900 - 1700 Two World Trade Center, 121 SW Salmon, Portland

8/9/00 Wed 0900 - 1700 Cancelled

8/10/00 Thu 0900 - 1700 Airport Sheraton, Portland

8/16/00 Wed 0900 - 1700 **********LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED

8/17/00 Thu 0900 - 1700 **********LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED

8/23/00 Wed 0900 - 1700 **********LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED

8/24/00 Thu 0900 - 1700 **********LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED

8/30/00 Wed 0900 - 1700 **********LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED

8/31/00 Thu 0900 - 1700 **********LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED


